AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: Ryan Neff and Jaime Neff 5300 Timberridge Drive Mount Vernon, WA 98273



10/11/2007 Page

1 of

1 3:41PM

Filed for Record at Request of			TO THE POLITY
All City Escrow, Inc. Escrow Number: 07-0845	125544-5	LAND	TITLE OF SKAGIT COUNTY
	Statutory W	arranty Deed	
	¥.		
Assessor's Tax Parcel Number(s): 4915-000-204-00	00/P125416	
THE GRANTOR The Quadran AND OTHER GOOD AND VALU. and Jaime Neff, husband and w State of Washington.	ABLE CONSIDERAT	TON in hand paid, c	consideration of TEN DOLLARS conveys and warrants to Ryan Neff tuated in the County of Skagit,
dima	Service Control of the Control of th		
LOT 204, "PLAT OF SKAGIT H DECEMBER 21, 2006, UNDER A COUNTY, WASHINGTON.	HGHLANDS DIVISI AUDITOR'S FILE N	ON V (PHASE 1)," IO. 200612210067,	AS PER PLAT RECORDED ON RECORDS OF SKAGIT
SITUATE IN THE CITY OF MO	OUNT VERNON, CO	UNTY OF SKAGI	Γ, STATE OF WASHINGTON.
AGREEMENTS OF RECOR			DITIONS COVENANTS AND Land Title Company ORDER
	\		
			4810
Dated October 5, 2007			SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON
The Quadrant Corporation			REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
The Quadrant Corporation			ACT 1 1 2007
BUCK -		The same of the sa	OCT 1 1 2007
By: BreAnn Cline, Regional Sales	s Operations	and the second s	Amount Paid \$ 50 80-54
Manager			Skagit Co. Treasurer By Mil M Deputy
	•		
STATE OF Washington	}	•	
County of King		SS:	
I certify that I know or have satisf	actory evidence that	BreAnn Cline	
	,	is the person	who appeared before
	ledged that She	— ~	ment, on oath stated that She
is authorized to execute the instru			Regional Sales Operations
to be the free and a broken as a f		Irant Corporation	
to be the free and voluntary act of	such party(les) for th	e uses and purposes	mentioned in this instrument.
Dated: 10/5/07			
	(ASV Tori	D'Neill	
1 3 1		- a	he State of Washington
	સાપ્રેં⊂ ≳ § Resid	ing at Everett	
	My ar	pointment expires:	12/09/2008
	Market Commence		